
1011 Union Street
Oakland, California 94607 Telephone: 510-879-3141

2024-2025 Meeting Dates

Day Date Meeting
Tuesday-Wednesday September 4-5 Commissioners Meeting (CIF State Office)

Sunday- Tuesday September 15-17 NFHS Section 7/8 Meeting (whitefish, MT)

Thursday September 26 CIF OS Policy Committee Meeting - Highland Elementary

Friday October 11 CIF Federated Council Meeting - Renaissance - LAX Hotel

Tuesday-Wednesday January 14-15 Commissioners Meeting (CIF State Office)

Wednesday January 22 CIF OS Policy Committee Meeting - Highland Elementary

Thursday-Friday February 6-7 CIF Federated Council Meeting - Long Beach Airport Marriott

Tuesday-Wednesday March 18-19 Commissioners Meeting (CIF State Office)

Thursday March 26 CIF OS Policy Committee Meeting - Highland Elementary

Thursday-Friday April 3-4 CIF Federated Council Meeting - Location TBD

Thursday-Sunday April 10-13 State Athletic Directors Conference (Reno, NV)

Wednesday May 14 CIF OS Policy Committee Meeting - Highland Elementary

Tuesday-Thursday June 10-12 Commissioners Meeting Location TBD

Wednesday - Sunday June 28 - July 1 NFHS Summer Meeting (Chicago, IL)




